Invitation Provinciales des Fétes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 31 Women, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older

2024-12-15-9:51 Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11-12 years
1. WATSON, Eleonore 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:44.61 377 37.66 43.10 43.04 40.81
2. CHIU, Kai-Wei 11 Samak 2:59.03 293 39.59 45.90 47.08 46.46
3. SINGH, Amodee 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 3:01.73 280 40.75 46.53 48.01 46.44
4. MAGHRAOUI, Yasmine 11 Camo 3:10.09 244 44.76 48.26 48.32 48.75
5. CARON, Maya 11 Velox 3:10.94 241 45.43 49.38 49.58 46.55
6. FORTIN, Victoria 11 Cnsf 3:11.70 238 45.90 50.21 49.41 46.18
7. BEAUDOIN, Rafaele 12  club aquatique de la pointe ¢3:13.17 233 45.38 49.53 51.16 47.10
8. CLERMONT-GRONDIN, A. 12 C.N. Chambly 3:13.38 232 48.46 49.71 49.40 45.81
9. MAJOR, Alicia 12 Blue Machine 3:14.58 228 44.84 49.62 50.90 49.22
10. PRASITH, Mila-Charlie 11 Blue Machine 3:14.91 227 44.47 48.42 46.87 55.15
11. IGLESIAS-LEDOUX, Eva 11 Camo 3:14.96 227 44.99 50.48 51.09 48.40
12. LAPOINTE, Emilie 12 Camo 3:18.13 216 45.24 51.52 50.85 50.52
13. BAI, Ziqi 11 Samak 3:32.47 175 50.87 54.34 54.83 52.43
14. CZERKAWSKI, Arya 11 Samak 3:50.14 138 54.03 59.23 58.97 57.91
15. BORGES LOBO, Olivia 11 Casm 4:11.80 105 57.30 1:06.34 1:05.69 1:02.47
16. SESTIER, Sabrina 11 Elite 4:17.31 98 1:00.69 1:05.00 1:06.48 1:05.14

DSQ LINDEN, Camille 11 Camo

DNS CAMPEANU, Carina 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

DNS LIU, Emma 11 Samak

13 - 14 years
1. ZMOULI, Sarah 14 Blue Machine 2:23.12 573 33.65 36.01 36.86 36.60
2. BRAUN, Kate 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:36.53 438 36.65 39.68 40.83 39.37
3. EMOND, Aryelle 14 Mustang Boucherville 2:42.63 391 38.96 42.13 42.40 39.14
4. BONNEVILLE, Chloe 13 Camo 2:44.44 378 39.57 41.93 42.36 40.58
5. COROVINA, Elizaveta 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:53.22 323 41.36 44.19 44.94 42.73
6. BRUNET, Tess 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:53.55 321 41.12 43.60 45.28 43.55
7. HA, Celeste 13 Mustang Boucherville 2:54.27 317 41.02 44.47 45.28 43.50
8. BOULANGER-BERTHIAUM13Z. Club Aquatique Calac Lasall2:54.79 315 41.66 45.40 44.96 42.77
9. CHASSE, Charlie-Rose 13 Casm 2:56.03 308 41.15 44.43 45.98 44.47
10. YUAN, Emily 14 Bbf 2:58.63 295 41.34 44.99 46.77 45.53
11. GAGNON, Mika 13 Camo 2:58.73 294 40.10 46.04 46.29 46.30
12. TARDIF, Myriam 14 Blue Machine 2:59.86 289 42.26 45.94 47.53 44.13
13. DO-BUI, Angelika 13 Velox 2:59.92 288 42.35 46.44 47.17 43.96
14. ZHANG, Xinyu 13 Samak 3:05.51 263 42.38 47.17 49.16 46.80
15. PATENAUDE, Juliette 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 3:07.30 256 45.80 46.92 47.58 47.00
16. LIN, Ruigi 13 Samak 3:07.82 253 42.81 47.28 49.92 47.81
17. LEBEAU, Kellyanne 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 3:08.24 252 43.72 48.32 49.99 46.21
18. FLAHERTY, Alexa 14 Bbf 3:10.10 244 44.39 49.26 49.74 46.71
19. ROY, Alissia 14 C.N. Chambly 3:12.37 236 46.29 49.83 50.26 45.99
20. BLANCHETTE, Lea 14 Bbf 3:19.41 212 46.37 52.07 51.00 49.97
21. HEBERT, Juliette 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 3:20.24 209 45.87 50.46 53.25 50.66
22. YUAN, Elisa 13 Bbf 3:25.22 194 46.76

23. TONG, Yuxuan 13 Samak 3:29.53 182 48.44 53.96 54.75 52.38
24. LAUZON, Brielle 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 3:33.26 173 50.63 55.52

25. EAR, Kelly 13 Mustang Boucherville 3:34.94 169 50.48 54.95 55.79 53.72
26. TREMBLAY, L. 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club  3:35.89 167 49.72 54.12 58.22 53.83
27. D'SOUZA, Bianca 13 Bbf 3:45.33 147 53.88 59.25 58.18 54.02
28. POUDRIER, Juliette 13 Samak 4:00.46 121 59.65 1:03.96 1:03.96 52.89
29. MARCOUX, Elizabeth 13 Blue Machine 4:04.32 115 53.44 1:03.60 1:04.98 1:02.30
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Invitation Provinciales des Fétes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 31, Girls, 200m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
WDR

Age

ZARROUK, Nour El Houda 13

LAVOIE, Emma
LYONNAIS, Elianne
OSTIGUY, Clementine
SHI, Yuhan

LOULIDI, Sophia

15 years and older

BENABDALLAH, Karine
PANAITESCU, Andreea
PERUSSE, Anabel
SAINT-HILAIRE, Anaelle
TERRAULT, Juliette
OUELLET, Laure-Lou
KUDINOV, Catherine
MARSOLAIS, Julia
DEROCHETTE, Rosalie
QUINTAL, Flavie

. GAGNON, Catherine

LAUZIERE, Camille
FORTIN, Rose
LAVOIE, Maia
LECLAIR, Florence
BUSSIERES, Lauren

. TOLEDO MONTOYA, M.

POTHIER, Loriann

14
14
14
14
13

17
15
17
15
16
16
15
19
15
16
16
15
18
17
18
16
16
15

Casm
Mustang Boucherville

Time

club aquatique de la pointe de Il'ile

R2p

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

Casm

Mustang Boucherville
Blue Machine

Cnsh

Sorel Tracy Natation
Mustang Boucherville
Sorel Tracy Natation
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Mustang Boucherville
Cnsh

Mustang Boucherville

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Mustang Boucherville
Cnsf

R2p

Cnsf

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Cnsh

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

2:26.57
2:29.74
2:33.24
2:38.28
2:39.82
2:41.04
2:41.20
2:43.59
2:47.74
2:48.56
2:50.14
2:53.58
2:54.36
2:55.79
2:59.43
3:05.34
3:08.14
3:17.99

Pts

534
501
467
424
412
402
401
384
356
351
341
321
317
309
291
264
252
216

50m

33.85
34.08
35.19
37.92
39.25
36.53
39.49
37.97
39.14
39.18
39.19
41.78
40.63
39.73
43.43
44.64
43.82
48.70

100m

36.87
36.98
38.51
39.69
40.16
40.78
40.80
40.88
43.62
43.96
42.57
44.41
44.82
44.40
45.47
46.94
47.49
50.51

150m

37.75
39.06
39.66
40.20
40.51
41.92
40.78
42.36
42.87
43.51
44.73
45.01
45.09
46.49
46.48
47.38
49.44
50.57

200m

38.10
39.62
39.88
40.47
39.90
41.81
40.13
42.38
42.11
41.91
43.65
42.38
43.82
45.17
44.05
46.38
47.39
48.21
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